
 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
MATLAB for the Academic Year 2022-23 

 

S. No Roll. No Name 
1 201020474001 T. Sanjana 

2 201020474002 S.Naresh 

3 201020474003 T.Sai Deekshitha 

4 201020474004 Ch,Aakash Vardhan 

5 201020474005 S Rahul 

6 201020474006 Y.Surya Prakash 

7 201020474007 T.Sushanth 

8 201020474008 A. Sindhura Reddy  

9 201020474009 E. Rohith Reddy 

10 201020474010 P.Sai Varun Reddy 

11 201020474011 K.G. Sri Si Pranay 

12 201020474012 T. Sravya 

13 201020474013 G. Rameshwar 

14 201020474014 M.Bhavya 

15 201020474015 A. Venkata Pradeep 

16 201020474016 S. Chandrakanth Reddy 

17 201020474017 K.Madhu 

18 201020474018 K. Chandana 

19 201020474019 V. Sai Adarsh 

20 201020474020 G. Sainath 

21 201020474021 K.R.Sreekar 

22 201020474022 G.Ankitha 

Mpc 

1 201020441001 T. Abhinav 

2 201020441002 K.Swetha 

3 201020441003 G.Mukund Srivasthav 

4 201020441004 Y.Haripriya 

5 201020441005 Aakash Dev 

6 201020441006 S.Sriram 

7 201020441007 C.Mahesh 

Mpcs 



 

1 201020468001 K.Manoj Kumar 

2 201020468002 S.Sriganesh 

3 201020468003 S.Chaitanyalatha 

4 201020468004 A. Manish Reddy 

5 201020468005 Jakka Rishith 

6 201020468006 C. Akanksha 

7 201020468007 K.Ruchitha 

8 201020468008 E. Vivek Krishna 

9 201020468009 T Sai Manoj 

10 201020468010 T.Vaishnavi 

11 201020468011 T.Praveen 

12 201020468012 M.Sai Suraj 

13 201020468013 P Nikitha 

14 201020468014 C. Venkat Ramana 

15 201020468015 K.Shekar 

16 201020468016 Murala Mohan 

17 201020468017 K.Praneeth Reddy 

18 201020468018 G. Akash Reddy 

19 201020468019 A. Shiiva Rama Krishna 

20 201020468020 K.Shreya 

21 201020468021 A. Surya Varun Teja 

22 201020468022 Hasini Nunavath 

23 201020468023 S.Ramu 

24 201020468024 Md.Sohail Khan 

25 201020468025 Kamal Kumar Upadhyay 

26 201020468026 B.Rushikesh 

27 201020468027 P.Koushik 

28 201020468028 Shaik Riyana 

29 201020468029 T.Abhinav 

30 201020468030 B.Sravan Kumar 

31 201020468031 G.Jayanth 

32 201020468032 C. Ganesh 

33 201020468033 K.Naresh 

34 201020468034 G. Kavyasri 

35 201020468035 Krushi Kumar 



 

36 201020468036 V.Preethi 

37 201020468037 S.Abhinav 

38 201020468038 Thomas 

Mscs 

1 201020467001 Y. Teja Sai Raj 

2 201020467002 N. Vaishnav 

3 201020467003 K. Sai Nikitha 

4 201020467004 K. Sunidhi 

5 201020467005 P. Thanmayayee 

6 201020467006 K. Anusha 

7 201020467007 Y Akhil Goud 

8 201020467008 B. Saraswathi 

9 201020467009 G. Shravani 

10 201020467010 R. Avanthika 

11 201020467011 M. Akshaya 

12 201020467012 P Nehashree 

13 201020467013 K. Devi Aishwarya 

14 201020467014 B.Prabas Chandra 

15 201020467015 R. Kailash 

16 201020467016 E. Bala Sai Krishna 

17 201020467017 G. Shruthi 

18 201020467018 O. Dhanaji 

19 201020467019 K. Siddulu 

20 201020467020 G. Bhanu Kumar 

21 201020467021 K. Heyshrithana 

22 201020467022 C. Jagadish 

23 201020467023 P. Anil Reddy  

24 201020467024 M. Sakshi 

25 201020467025 M. Mounika 

26 201020467026 M.Chandra Vardhan Reddy  

27 201020467027 N. Gayathri 

28 201020467028 V. Bhavani 

29 201020467029 S. Gopi 

30 201020467030 R. Sri Roo[A Sai Swetha  

31 201020467031 J. Sumanth Raj  



 

32 201020467032 Asher Gervin Francis 

33 201020467033 B. Sravya 

34 201020467034 T. Sushmitha 

35 201020467035 Mohit Raj Singh 

36 201020467036 Md. Saif 

37 201020467037 Mouna 

38 201020467038 Shirisha 

39 201020467039 A.B. Sai Lakshman 

40 201020467040 Kittu Reddy  

 
 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
CHROMATOGRAPHY for the Academic Year 2022-23 

 

S. No Roll. No Name 

1 201022572001 D. Revanth 

2 201022572002 K. Suchith 

3 201022572003 M.Nagaraj 

4 201022572004 P.Abhishek 

5 201022572005 S.Shruthi 

6 201022572006 T. Goutham 

7 201022445007 V.Akshara 

1 201022445001 G.Akshara 

2 201022445003 K. Bhavanigokul 

3 201022445004 K. Saipunith 

4 201022445005 P. Pranay Kumar 

5 201022445006 S.Sri Sathvik 

6 201022445007 S. R1shika 

7 201022445008 Syed Mohiuddin 

1 201022457001 A. Kiran 

2 201022457002 A. Sahithi 

3 201022457004 G.Akshaya 

4 201022457003 Gyana Priyanka 

5 201022457005 C. Ganesh 

6 201022457006 G. Vivek 



 

7 201022457007 K.V. Srinivas 

8 201022457008 K.Mounika 

9 201022457009 K.Yashaswini 

10 201022457010 K.V.S.S. Naga Pranavi 

11 201022457011 Priyanka Yadav 

12 201022457012 M.Anudeep 

13 201022457013 R. Himajith 

14 201022457014 Shreyajoshi 

15 201022457015 Syed Rafeeq Hussain 

16 201022457016 T. Chandappa 

Btmc 

1 201022487001 Meghana 

2 201022487003 Neharika 

3 201022487004 Edna Sunil 

4 201022487005 Harshith 

5 201022487006 Himija 

6 201022487007 Lalitha 

7 201022487008 Praneeth 

8 201022487009 Rakshitha 

9 201022487010 M.Swapna 

10 201022487011 N.Sreenidhi  

11 201022487012 T.Niikhhel 

12 201022487013 P. Pranathi 

13 201022487014 P. Vishwa Prassana 

14 201022487015 P.Harshitha 

15 201022487016 S. Steffi Magdaline 

16 201022487017 Zoha Sahar 

17 201022487018 T. Sree Karthik Goud 

18 201022487019 M.V. Tejaswini 

 
The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 

BBA HTML for the Academic Year 2022-23 
 

S. No Roll. No Name 

1 201020684001 K.Bhavana 



 

2 201020684002 B.Divyanjali 

3 201020684003 M. Bharattej Reddy 

4 201020684005 N. Lokesh Reddy 

5 201020684006 P.Ravali 

6 201020684007 S.Alekhya 

7 201020684008 P. Bala Krishna Reddy 

8 201020684009 J. Sneha 

9 201020684013 P.Sowjanya 

10 201020684015 V.Jyothilakshmi 

11 201020684017 T.Yeshwanth 

12 201020684019 K.Kishore 

13 201020684020 S. Akshitha 

14 201020684021 V. Rajeev Kumar 

15 201020684023 A. Sujith Kumar 

16 201020684022 R. Suraj 

17 201020684056 R.Sreevalli 

18 201020684043 K. Jathin 

19 201020684045 M.Sreelekha 

20 201020684046 Sowmyagajam 

21 201020684048 Bhakthi Patel 

22 201020684052 Swapna Rajpurohit 

23 201020684053 C. Badrinath Chary 

24 201020684057 S. Kavya 

25 201020684058 Mh. Amaan Qureshi 

26 201020684059 R.V.L. Swetha 

27 201020684060 Ch. Surya Spandana 

28 201020684035 A. Anvil Lucas 

29 201020684027 M.Arun Kumar 

30 201020684025 R. Revanth 

31 201020684028 T. Sushmitha 

32 201020684036 T. Saiakhil 

33 201020684037 M. Archana 

34 201020684040 K.Lokuthan Nivas 

35 201020684032 Y Lokesh 

36 201020684038 G.Bharath 



 

37 201020684033 Shraddha Reddy 

38 201020684034 B. Deepak 

39 201020684039 B. Tarun Kumar Goud 

40 201020684030 Jagadeeshwar Reddy 

41 201020684029 C. Goutham 

42 201020684026 B.Sreecharan Reddy 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
PHP WITH MY SQL for the Academic Year 2022-23 

 
S. No Roll.No Name 

1 201020405090 M. Ashok Dekate 

2 201020405091 B.Praneeth Abhram 

3 201020405092 Heena 

4 201020405093 A. Akhil John 

5 201020405094 G.Saishravan 

6 201020405095 K Anand 

7 201020405096 Lshruthi 

8 201020405097 B.Vaishnavi 

9 201020405036 E. Mahesh Kumar 

10 201020405014 G.Sumith Kumar 

11 201020405015 G.Sarwani 

12 201020405016 P.Rithin 

13 201020405017 A. Sai Tej 

14 201020405018 V.Rakesh Goud 

15 201020405019 M.Vandaha 

16 201020405020 R. Persis 

17 201020405021 N.Premchander  

18 201020405022 Ch Lokesh 

19 201020405023 P.Kushal Kumar 

20 201020405024 M.Uday Kiran Reddy 

21 201020405025 Ch Shiva Kumar 

22 201020405026 M.Sirisha 

23 201020405027 N.Manasa Reddy 

24 201020405028 B. Sai Reddy  

25 201020405029 Y.Vikranth Reddy 



 

26 201020405030 T. Ganesh 

27 201020405031 S. Saichand 

28 201020405032 N. Tarun Kumar 

29 201020405033 Spencer Mahit Raj 

30 201020405034 S. Sriteja 

31 201020405035 K.Balavamshi 

32 201020405036 E. Mahesh Babu 

33 201020405037 V. Bhishma 

34 201020405038 E. Dhanraj 

35 201020405039 T. Rishmith Reddy 

36 201020405040 P.Roopa 

37 201020405041 E.Anokh 

38 201020405042 J. Keerthanalu 

39 201020405043 M. Sushmitha 

40 201020405044 T.Shrishma Reddy 

41 201020405045 Y. Rajesh Reddy 

42 201020405046 K. Pradeep 

43 201020405047 R. Shiva Sai Reddy 

44 201020405048 Mh.Rizwan 

45 201020405049 G. Anitha 

46 201020405050 Shaik Nayeem Pasha 

47 201020405001 G. Chandrashekar  

48 201020405002 A. Divyashree 

49 201020405006 M.Naveen 

50 201020405005 K. Sagar Kumar 

51 201020405007 S. Sushma 

52 201020405008 G. Sai Aakash 

53 201020405009 N.Shranavi 

54 201020405010 A. Harishriya 

55 201020405011 A. Sai Aishwarya 

56 201020405012 B. Sudeshna Goud 

57 201020405013 S. Anil 

58 201020405004 P.S.Sathwika 

59 201020405052 G. Tejitha 

60 201020405053 Reynold Shah 

http://b.com/


 

61 201020405051 G. Vaishnavi 

62 201020405003 P. Anusha 

63 201020405054 J. Balateja 

64 201020405055 Mh. Mastaan 

65 201020405056 Mh. Sameer 

66 201020405057 B. Sai Rohith 

67 201020405058 Ch Sai Kumar 

68 201020405059 B. Shalini Yadav 

69 201020405060 Vasavi Laxmi Prassana 

70 201020405061 B. Deeksha Nageshwar 

71 201020405062 Aseel Hussain 

72 201020405063 M. Keneth Daniel 

73 201020405064 T. Ramya 

74 201020405065 Kajal Kumar 

75 201020405066 Shubham Patel 

76 201020405067 G. Keerthi 

77 201020405069 K.Pramod Kumar 

78 201020405070 Mustaq Ahmed 

79 201020405071 M. Ashish Kumar 

80 201020405073 Md. Fayaaz 

81 201020405074 Taheer Ali 

82 201020405076 S. Venu Madhav Reddy 

83 201020405077 K. Hariprasad Shivani 

84 201020405078 R. Srivani 

85 201020405079 D. Chaitanya 

86 201020405080 Satyam Pandey 

87 201020405081 D.S.R. Kapil Varma 

88 201020405082 M.Sreekar 

89 201020405083 B. Chandan Raj Kumar 

90 201020405084 Catheeren Joseph 

91 201020405085 N. Rani 

92 201020405086 V. Nikitha Reddy 

93 201020405088 Shaik Sana Firdous 

94 201020405087 L.Susan Sushani Blessy 

95 201020405089 Y. Mounya 



 

96 201020405090 Mohini Ashok Deveth 

 
 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
BUSINESS CORRESPONDANCE for the Academic Year 2022-23 

 
S. No Roll.No Name 

1 201020684001 K.Bhavana 

2 201020684002 B. Divyanja Reddy 

3 201020684004 B. Shiva Sahithya 

4 201020684005 N. Lokesh Reddy 

5 201020684006 P. Ravali 

6 201020684007 S. Alekhya 

7 201020684009 J. Sneha 

8 201020684010 K.Yeshwanth 

9 201020684011 B. Shashanka Chary 

10 201020684008 P. Balakrishna Reddy  

11 201020684012 T. Jayachandra 

12 201020684013 Parvathi Sowjanya 

13 201020684015 V. Joythi Lakshmi 

14 201020684016 A. Srivishnu Vardhan 

15 201020684017 T. Yeshwanth 

16 201020684018 Dhanraj Samkla 

17 201020684019 K. Kishore 

18 201020684020 S. Akshitha 

19 201020684021 V. Rajeev Kumar 

20 201020684022 R. Suraj 

21 201020684023 K. Sujeet Kumar 

22 201020684024 M. Chandrakiran 

23 201020684025 R. Revanth 

24 201020684026 B. Saicharan Reddy 

25 201020684027 M. Arun Kuymar 

26 201020684028 T.Sushmitha 

27 201020684029 C. Goutham 

28 201020684030 P.Jagdeshwar Reddy 



 

29 201020684031 M.Nithin Kumar 

30 201020684032 Y. Lokesh 

31 201020684033 M. Shraddha Reddy 

32 201020684034 B. Deepak 

33 201020684035 A. Anvil Lucas 

34 201020684036 P. Sai Akhil 

35 201020684037 M. Archana 

36 201020684038 Gopi Bharath 

37 201020684039 B. Tarun Kumar Goud 

38 201020684040 K Lokutham Nivas 

39 201020684041 Varanasi Deekshita 

40 201020684042 A. Venkat Pavan 

41 201020684045 M Sreelekha 

42 201020684046 Sowmya Gajam 

43 201020684047 P. Prasanna Reddy 

44 201020684048 Bhakti Patel 

45 201020684049 B. Vibhakar 

46 201020684051 Shivam Kumar 

47 201020684053 C. Badhrinath Chary 

48 201020684054 G. Vamshi 

49 201020684055 Julina Sequeira 

50 201020684056 R. Srivalli 

51 201020684057 S. Kavya 

52 201020684058 Md.Amaan Qureshi 

53 201020684059 R.V.L. Swetha 

54 201020684060 C Surya Spandhana 

55 201020684003 M. Bharath Teja  Reddy 

 
 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
EXCEL FOUNDATION for the Academic Year 2022-23 

 
S. No Roll.No Name 

1 201021407005 D. Harshitha Sai 

2 201021407003 P. Joel Joushua  



 

3 201021407002 S.Sannidhi 

4 201021407001 G. Rajyalakshmi 

Bcom Gen 

1 201021401024 G. Sai Prasad  

2 201021401019 Mahek Agarwal 

3 201021401011 L. Aakanksha 

4 201021401006 P. Amarnath 

5 201021401008 Bhupinder Kaur 

6 201021401029 Chittipalli Srikanth Pavithra 

7 201021401026 D Ramyasree 

8 201021401015 Ch. Dhanush 

9 201021401013 Grishma Choudhary 

10 201021401010 Koushik Govindraj K 

11 201021401012 P. Hariprasad 

12 201021401037 M. Mohit 

13 201021401033 B. Prashanth Mudiraj 

14 201021401020 D. Saiteja 

Bcom Gen Iii 

1 201020401019 Aaron Benson 

2 201020401021 M. Anusha 

3 201020401023 K. Akanksha 

4 201020401006 Cathy H. Reingiazi 

5 201020401003 K.Dwijashree 

6 201020401015 A. Mousami 

7 201020401014 K. Shri Ram  

8 201020401018 P. Tharun 
 

 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
A TO Z MPCS (MOBILE REPAIRING) for the Academic Year 2022-23 

 
S. No Roll.No Name 

1 201021468007 G. Yugender 

2 201021468013 Bharath Teja 

3 201021468014 B.Varshitha 



 

4 201021468022 M. Nand Kishore 

5 201021468013 Oguri.Komalatha 

6 201021468010 B. Anil Kumar 

7 201021468004 M Uhitha 

8 201021468002 B. Tejasvi 

9 201021468011 K.Teja 

10 201021468008 B.Dinesh 

11 201021468006 A. Harini 

12 201021468025 N. Vignesh Reddy 

13 201021468027 M.Mohan 

14 201021468026 P. Tharun 

15 201021468018 S. Navitha 

16 201021468028 S. Hemanth Reddy 

17 201021468021 B. Sathya Nagendra 

18 201021441004 B. Adithya 

19 201021441005 K.Sai Deep Reddy 

20 201021468009 V. Ganesh 

Mecs 

1 201021474021 M.Pavan 

2 201021474016 S.Srivarshini 

3 201021474013 Ashwanth Reddy 

4 201021474012 M. Vivek Kumar 

5 201021474011 B.Shiva Prasad 

6 201021474008 Abhinay Reddy 

7 201021474007 K. Harika 

8 201021474005 T Vasanth Goud 

9 201021474003 K. Ganesh 

10 201021474004 K. Sam Joel 

11 201021474006 G.Likithasshree 

12 201021474009 P. Vishnu Priya 

13 201021474010 V. Bhavana 

14 201021474018 N. Pravachana 

15 201021474001 V. Vaishnavi 

16 201021474020 T. Venkatesh 

17 201021474014 M.Manjunath 

http://b.com/
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Mpc 

1 201021441001 P. Prassana Kumari 

2 201021441003 Vikas 

Mscs 

1 201021467011 B. Rohan 

2 201021467013 M.Gourav 

3 201021467039 K.Vamshi 

4 201021467026 K. Harshitha 

5 201021467010 B. Nithish Reddy 

6 201021467017 G. Shravan Kumar 

7 201021467028 M. Hema Latha 

8 201021467034 Y,. Samyuktha 

9 201021474016 M.N.M Sri Vyshnavi 

10 201021467022 G. Shivasai 

11 201021467007 Abhigna Joshi 

12 201021467006 Selishia Pasala 

13 201021467020 V. Akshith 

14 201021467002 N.Bala Sathvick 

15 201021467015 Yashaswi S. Bhosle 

16 201021467004 Aarthi Meher 

17 201021467030 K. Akshara 

18 201021467029 B. Nizam 

19 201021467019 Sravya B 

20 201021467012 C. Vivek Rajendra 

21 201021467008 Siri K. Chandana 

22 201021467031 G. Vinay 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
HINDI BHUSHAN & HINDI VIDHWAAN PRATHAM KHAND 

for the Academic Year 2022-23 
 

S. No Roll.No Name 

1 201020467032 Fransis Yessar Gerwin 

Bcom Ca 

1 201021405080 Dimple 

2 201021405069 G.S. Aishwarya 



 

3 201021405075 Y. Rajshree 

4 201021401007 Md. Musthafa 

5 201021405069 B. Sonu Choudhary 

6 201021405078 Naresh Choudhary 

7 201021405079 K. Shravya Reddy 

Bba 

1 201021684099 P. Ruchi Patel 

2 201021684117 Jeevansh Agarwal 

3 201021684093 Utkarsh Varma 

4 201021684096 Jaden Collins 

5 201021684105 R. Lisha  

6 201021684108 Sonali Kumari 

7 201021684104 Udjith Kumar Singh 

8 201021684116 Nandini Pandey 

 
The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 

SPOKEN SANSKRIT LANGUAGE CERTIFICATE 
 for the Academic Year 2022-23 

 
S. No Roll. No Name 

1 201021684032 B. Ankitha 

3 201021684023 G. Lakshmi Harshitha 

4 201021684046 M. Mary Sathwika 

Bcom Ca 

1 201021405097 K. Pranay 

2 201021405009 N. Sravani 

3 201021401010 K. Koushik 

4 201021405002 A. Divya Sri 

5 201021405080 Dimple Choudary 

6 201021405079 K. Sravya Reddy 

7 201021405018 K. Sri Harshitha 

8 201021405055 S. Himabindhu 

9 201020405022 N. Prem Chander 

10 201020405011 A. Sai Aishwarya 

11 201020405010 A. Hari Shriya 



 

12 201020405007 S.Sushma 
 
 

The following is the list of students enrolled for Value added course in 
CRISPR TECHNLOGY for the Academic Year 2022-23 

 

S. No Roll. No Name 

1 201020487012 N. Nikitha 

2 201020487008 Aadhithi Singh 

3 201020487011 Kukatlapally Sai Niharika 

4 20102044105 Aakaash Dev Manwaal 

5 201020487001 Ch. Leela Priya 

6 201020487015 Shawan Heli  

7 201020487017 G. Sri Ram 

8 201020487013 Mohammed Yaheeya Khan 

9 201020487014 Pasunoori Bhavani 

10 201020487021 D Charitha 

11 201020487020 M.Vivek 

12 201020487004 S. Ramchandra 

13 201020487005 Gatla Ignatius Treza 

14 201020487006 C Harsha Vardhan Reddy 

15 201020487007 Swati Kumari 

16 201020487023 Y. Vishnu Vardhan Reddy 

17 201020487024 Dyavarishetty Yashashwini 

18 201020487027 Sattineni Navya Reddy 

19 201020487025 Uvthupala Sai Laxmi 

20 201020487029 P Y Tejaswi 

21 201021445012 V. Flora Grace 

22 201020487010 Dasari S V Abhishek 

23 201020487009 Badditi Anusha 

Btmc 2 Year 

1 201021487003 K. Maragadavalli 

2 201021487001 B Lakshmi Pravalika 

3 201021487002 Madhu Pravalika 

4 201021487004 Arshiya Tabassum 

5 201021487005 Sowmya Esther 



 

6 201021487007 Sriharshitha 

7 201021487008 G.Pranavika 

8 201021487010 Sandeepthi Kulkarni 

9 201021487011 P/ Ashritha 

10 201021487012 C. Manasa 

11 201021487014 K. Pranay Goud 

12 201021487016 Akula Sai Aditya Ram 

13 201021487018 J. Rachael Peters 

14 201021487019 Joshika 

15 201021487021 Siddam Aishwarya  

16 201021487022 Nakshaathram Sai Pranathi 
 



LlLE LOWER DrCREE COLLEGE, UPPAL, HYD-39 

ORIENTATION PROGRAM FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE FOR MOBILE REPAIRING 
DATE: 05/11/2022 

B.SC(M.P.CS) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NO STUDENT NAME STUDENT IGNATURE 
1 201021468001 SHAIK ANJUM FIRDOUS 

201021468002 BALLEPU TEJASVI 

3 

2 

201021468003 |SHREYAL VIJAY UMREDKAR 
201021468004 MUDEM UHITHA 

5201021468006 ANANTHOJU HARINI 
M:ks 

6 201021468007 GADDAMEEDI YUGENDAR 
7 201021468008 BANTI DINESH 

201021468009 8 VADI GANESH VGan 
9 201021468010 BATTULA ANIL KUMAR 

10 201021468011 KOYALAKONDA TEJA Kea 
11 201021468012 PAGIDIMARI ABHILASH 
12 201021468013 OGURI KOMALATHA o komaulatha 

B-Vanakih 13 201021468014 

14 201021468016 ARIGELA LALITH SATHWIK 
BASANI VARSHITHA 

15 201021468017 BHEEMAGANI RAMU 
16 201021468018 SALLA NAVITHA 

Kony 

|17 201021468020 ALUGUBELLY RAKESH REDDY 

18 201021468021BANDARU SATYA NAGENDRA 

19 201021468022 MERJANANDKISHOREMESHBHAI 

20 201021468023 JANAGAMA BHARATH TEJA 

21 201021468024 THALLA THARUN 

BSMoqembo_ 
ed Kis h69 
Ehmnlf_ 

22 201021468025 NAGWLLI VIGNESH REDDY 

23 201021468026 PERUMALLA THARUN 

24 
25 201021468028 

Pon 
201021468027 MAKU MOHAN 

SURATHANI HEMANTH REDDY 

MPC 

1 201021441001 PONNAPALLY PRASANNA KUMARI ra 
2 2 201021441002 JASTHI JYOTHISH CHOWDARY BtALA 

3 201021441003 HUNUSNALE VIKAS 

4| 201021441004 BALKUNTHI ADITHYA GURU RAJA RAO Baciya 
5 201021441005KUCHURU SAIDEEP REDDY 



LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE, UPPAL, HYD-39 

ORIENTATION PROGRAM FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE FOR MOBILE REPAIRING 

DATE: 05/11/2022 

B.SC(M.S.CS) 
S.NO HALL TICKET NO STUDENT NAME STUDENT SIGNATURE 

201021467001 MAGANTI NAGA MARUTHI SRI VYSHNAVI Hau 
201021467002 MADANU BALA SATHVICK 2 

201021467003 ALETI RACHANA AKalan& 
201021467004 NYAMTHABAD AARTHI MEHER 

5 201021467005 |SINGANNAGARI SRUJAN 

201021467006 PASALA SELISHIA 

201021467007 ABHIGNA JOSHI 

201021467008 KALAHASTI SIRI CHANDANA 
201021467009 ABIYA ANIL 

6 

8 

9 

201021467010 BANDAMEDHI NITHISH REDDY 

ROHAN DNYNESHWAR BOTHIKAR 

10 nt 
11 201021467011 

12 201021467012 CHIDRAWAR VIVEK RAJENDRA 

13 201021467013 MYLE GAURAV BABU 

201021467014 BOLLAVARAM NITHIN REDDY 

YASHASWI SUNIL BHOSLE 

14 

|15 lads 201021467015 

201021467016 SHERPA KUNAL KUMAR 

201021467017 GOSHLOLU SRAVAN KUMAR 

201021467018 PAGADOJU SANTHOSH KUMAR 

16 
17 

18 

19 201021467019 B SRAVYA 

201021467020 VAUTREY AKSHIT 20 

21 201021467021 YERUBANDI THANMAYEE 

22 201021467022 GUNDLA SHIVA SAI 

23 201021467023 BUSSU LAKSHMI PRAKASH REDDY 

24 201021467024 GELLU SHIVA PRASAD 

201021467025 KALAKONDA PAVAN ADITYA 

ikda 

25 

26 201021467026 KODURI HARSHITHA 
-

27 201021467027 ROHITH GOUJD 

28 201021467028 MOTHUKURI HEMALATHA 

29 201021467029 BANDISHILA NIZAM 
30 201021467030 K AKSHARA 

31 201021467031 GORIGE VINAY 
32 201021467032 RAVANABOINA MANIKANTA 

201021467033 ALURI PRASHANTH KUMAR 
R Man Cntn 

33 
A P 

|Y SAMYUKTHA 

PARISE BHAVANA 
36 201021467036AKULA BHARATH CHANDRA 

DATRIKA RAJKUMAR 
201021467038 TANNIRU ARUN KUMAR 

34 201021467034 

35 201021467035 

A-13LsD 
37 201021467037 

38 

39 201021467039 KALURI VAMSHI 



LITTLE FLOWER DEGRLE & PG COLLEGE, UPPAL 

202 2023 
A TO Z MOBILE REPAR CERTIFICATE COURSE 

EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET 
DATE: 9/12/2022 

CLASS: BSc(MECS) -II 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBEINAME OF THE STUDENT SIGNATURE 

201021474001 VANGARI VAISHNAVI 

201021474002 ROHIT ISAAC KUMAR 2 
201021474003 KANTEKAR GNESH 3 

201021474004 KAMBHAM SAM JOEL 4 

5 201021474005 TVASANTH GOUD 

6 201021474006 GANJI LIKHITHA SREE 

201021474007 KUCHALA HARIKA |Hayikn 
201021474008 KATTA ABHINAY REDDY 8 

PUNNA VISHNU PRIYA |Vihn Pigen 9 201021474009 

10 201021474010 VARALA BHAVANA 

11 201021474011 BATTULA SHIVA PRASAD 
12 20:021474012 MADISHETTY VIVEK KUMAR 

13 201021474013 KANDADI ASHWANTH RRDDY 

201021474014 MEKALA MANJUNADH Maaa 14 

15 201021474015 L. PRAMOD REDDY 

16 201021474016 SARAGADA SRIVARSHINI 

17 201021474017 TARENDER aekidtaa1r 
18 201021474018 NANDIPATI PRAVACHANA 

19 201021474020 I'TIPAMULA VENKATESH 

20 201021474021 MUDDADA PAVAN 

21 201021474022 K RAMESHWAR 

TNapak 



LITTLE FLoWER DEGREE &PG COLLEGE, UPPAL 

2022 2023 
A TO Z MOBILE REPAIR CERTIFICATE COURSE 

EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET 
DATE: 9/12/2022 
CLASS: BSC(MSCS) - II 

HALL TICKET NO NAME OF THE STUDENT SIGNATURE .NO 

201021467001 MAGANTI NAGA MARUTHI SRI VYSHNAVI 

MADANU BALA SATHVICK 2 201021467002 

3 201021467003 ALETI RACHANA 

NYAMTHABAD AARTHI MEHER NAuthi 201021467004 

201021467005 SINGANNAGARI SRUJAN 5 

6 L201021467006 PASALA SELISHIA 

201021467007ABHIGNA JOSHI 

201021467009KALAHASTI SIPI CHANDANA 8 

201021467009 ABIYA ANIL Abys 9 

10 201021467010 BANDAM2DHI NITH!SH REDDY 

201021467011 ROHAN DNYNESHWAR BOTHIKAR 

12 201021467012 CHIDRAWAR VIVEK RAJENDRA 

13 201021467013 MYLE GAURAV BABU 
.NHhinPedoy 

14 201021467014 BOLLAVARAM NITHIN REDDY 

201021467015 YASHASWI SUNIL BHoSLE ashaned 15 

16 201021467016 SHERPA KUNAL KUMAR 

17 201021467017 GOSHLOLU SRAVAN KUMAR 

201021467018 PAGADOJU SANTHOSH KUMAR P ter bema| 18 

201021467019 B SRAVYA 19 

20 201021467020 VAUTREY AKSHIT 
201021467021 YERUBANDI THANMAYEE Tran mayea 21 

201021467022 GUNDLA SHIVA SAI n Shia Sa 22 

23 201021467023 BUSSU LAKSHMI PRAKASH REDDY 

24 201021467024 GELLU SHIVA PRASAD 

25 201021467025 KALAKONDA PAVAN ADITYA K- Pwam ad ity a 



KODURI HARSHITHA KtHonshsl 26 201021467026 

27 201021467027 ROHITH GOUD 

MOTHUKURI HEMALATHA Hema 28 201021467028 

29 201021467029 BANDISHILA NIZAM 

30 201021467030 KAKSHARA 

31 201021467031 GORIGE VINAY 

RAVANABOINA MANIKANTA R.MaCan 32 201021467032 

33 201021467033 ALURI PRASHANTH KUMAR 

34 201021467034Y SAMYUKTHA 

PARISE BHAVANA PBhovoqna 35 201021467035 

36 201021467036 AKULA BHARATH CHANDRA 

37 201021467037 DATRIKA RAJKUMAR 
38 20102145"038 TANNIRU ARUN KUMAR 

39 201021467039KALURI VAMSHI 



LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE & PG CoLLEGE, UPPAL 

2022 2023 
A TO Z MOBILE REPAIR CER1 FICATE COURSE 

EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET 

DATE: 9/12/2022 
CLASS: BSc(MPC) -II 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
PONNAPALLY PRASANNA KUMARI 

JASTHI JYOTHISH CHOWDARY 
HUNUSNALE VIKAS 
BALKUNTHI ADITHYA GURU RAJA RAO 

|KUCHURU SAIDEEP REDDY 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER SIGNATURE 
201021441001 asm 

2 201021441002 

3 201021441003 

4 201021441004 

5 201021441005 

hr)2 



LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE & PG COLLEGE, UPPAL 

2022 2023 
A TO Z MOBILE REPAIR CERTIFICATE COURSE 

EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET 

DATE: 9/12/2022 
CLASS: BSc[MPCS) -II 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT SIGNATURE 

SHAIK ANJUM FIRDOUs ejun hdouy 201021468001 

201021468002 BALLEPU TEJASVI 

ya 
Okha 

3 201021468003 SHREYAL VIJAY UMREDKAR 

4 201021468004 MUDEM UHITHA 

201021468006 ANANTHOJU HARINI 
201021468007 GADDAMEEDI YUGENDAR 

7 201021468008 BANTI DINESH 1:inai 

8 201021468009 VADI GANESH 

201321468010 BATTULA ANIL KUMAR 

10 201021468011 KOYALAKONDA TEJA 

11 201021468012 PAGIDIMARI ABHILASH 

Homalatha 
Vawabiho 

12 201021468013 OGURI KOMALATHA 

13 201021468014 BASANI VARSHITHA 

14 201021468016 ARIGELA I LALITH SATHWIK 

BKamu 
5.olawilha 

15 201021468017 BHEEMAGANI RAMU 
16 201021468018 SALLA NAVITHA 
17 201021468020 ALUGUBELLY RAKESH REDDY 

201021468021 BANDARU SATYA NAGENDRA B:5 Megt 18 

NanlKa aree 

JEhal 
19 201021468022 MERJANANDKISHOREMESHBHAI 
20 201021468023 JANAGAMA BHARATH TEJA 

201021468024 THALLA THARUN HARU 21 

22 201021468025 NAGWLLI VIGNESH REDDY 

PERUMALLA THARUN P._hr 23 201021468026 

24 201021468027 MAKU MOHAN 

25 201021468028 SURATHANI HEMANTH REDDY 



LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE cOLLEGE. UPPAL. HYD-39 

ORIENTATION PROGRAM FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE FOR MOBILE REPAIRING 

DATE: 05/11/2022 

B.SC(M.E.C) 
S.NO HALL TICKET NO STUDENT NAME STUDENT SIGNATURE 

201021474001 VANGARI VAISHNAVI 
ishav 

1 

2 201021474002 ROHIT ISAAC KUMAR 

3 201021474003 KANTEKAR GANESH 
4 201021474004 KAMBHAM SAM JOEL 
5 201021474005 T VASANTH GOUD 

6 201021474006 GANJI LIKHITHA SREE 
201021474007 KUCHALA HARIKA Raika 

8 201021474008 KATTA ABHINAY REDDY 

201021474009 PUNNA VISHNU PRIYA ishm a 9 

10 201021474010 VARALA BHAVANA 

11 201021474011 BATTULA SHIVA PRASAD 

12 201021474012 MADISHETTY VIVEK KUMAR 

13 201021474013 KANDADI ASHWANTH RRDDY 

14 201021474014 MEKALA MANJUNADH 

15 201021474015 L PRAMOD REDDY 

16 201021474016 SARAGADA SRIVARSHINI 

17 201021474017 TARENDER 

18 201021474018 NANDIPATI PRAVACHANA 
19 201021474019 K SRIKANTH 
20 201021474020 ITIPAMULA VENKATESH 

21 201021474021MUDDADA PAVAN a 
22 201021474022 KRAMESHWAR 

















LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE & PG COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

FOUNDATION COURSE IN ASTRONOMY AND ASTROPHYSICS 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 
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